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

Homeland Realty & Auction 

 
 
 
 
 

 

NEW PRICE COMMERCIAL PROPERTY  6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart 
with I-70 frontage, Located in  Colby, Kansas. $750,000.   Call Rock. 
INDUSTRIAL LOT in Colby’s Industrial Area just off of I-70 Exit 53.    Great  
building location.  $47,000.  Call Rock. 
LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing area. I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots. Join 
Colby Petro, Colby Implement and others.  Call Marilyn. 
RESIDENTIAL LOTS in El Chaparral.  Has established trees & domestic 
water well. Wonderful bldg. site. JUST REDUCED-$19,500- Call Marilyn. 
NEW PRICE! RESIDENTIAL LOT on Cottonwood Drive in Colby, KS. 
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $29,500.  Call Rock. 
NEW RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks.$25,000. Call Rock. 
145 W 4th Colby, KS   Soup, Salad, Sub & Pizza Shop. Everything you 
need to start business. All the equipment stays.  Price Reduced. Call Tom   
180 W 6th 2,750 square ft. brick office building.  $65,000  Call Rock!   
200 N Franklin  13,000+ sq. ft. with 5 or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 parking 
lots, 3 overhead doors.  Easy access from main street.  Call Tom! 
1675 W. 4th Colby 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail bldg. plus 4,500 sq. ft. Ware-
house with dock.  May be leased.  Reduced Price!  Call Pat! 

1200 W 4th Previously Cal Spas, 
a turn key business. P&L’s shown 
to qualified buyers. Priced 
$245,000 plus inventory. Call 
Tom at 785-443-0136. 

 

   1055 S. Range  462-8255 
www.homelandre.com 

Call Pat 
443-3261 

 
 

 
 

 
NEW LISTING 

345 N. Cleveland 
Charming smaller home that is af-
fordable and practical.  With three 
bedrooms and one bath, it is ideal for 
a young couple or retiree.  Numerous 
updates in the past five years makes 
this one move-in ready.  Look today-
move tomorrow.  $66,000   

Give Pat a call! 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

SELDEN, KS
3 BR - 2 bath

304 Missouri $59,900

SELDEN, KS
4 BR - 1 bath

105 S. Illinois $69,900

Building Tract
4.4 +/- Acres

South of Colby $15,000

Picture Perfect
3 BR, 2 baths

450 W. 5th $112,500

Have Horses?
Great horse property
Menlo, KS $79,900

Want more garage?
Come view this home.
1125 S. Court $111,500

COME SEE ME
Beautiful wood

1065 W. 3rd $86,500

DREAM HOME
“ A Must See”

1818 Harvey Ct. $244,900

Large yard
4 BR - 2 bath

1115 Maize $142,500

BREWSTER, KS
Attractive cottage

402 Nebraska $37,500

Wow...Wow...Wow
5 BR, 4 baths

1060 Wheatridge $178,500

WelCOMe

aluMNI!

“CHS “
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Realtor®

AG & Commercial Listings
WALLACE CO.
(Grass under fence)
CHEYENNE CO.
(Newer improvements)
GOVE COUNTY
(Three wells)
SHERIDAN CO.
(Grass, cropland & improv.)
THOMAS CO.
(Rare find, great farm)
THOMAS CO.
(Irrigated land)
THOMAS CO.
(Electric to land)
STEAKHOUSE
(Full business)
BRICK TRI-PLEX
(Bsmt. + garages)

$552.19 Acre
1,680 Acres
$388,000
325 +/- Acres
$2,567 Acre
264 +/- Acres
$1,398 Acre
316 +/- Acres
$3,082 Acre
960 +/- Acres
$2,958 Acre
584 +/- Acres
$15,000
4.4 +/- Acres
$175,000
Selden, KS
$175,000
Colby, KS

Why 
List 

With
Molly?

FOR 
SALE

SOLD

Let’s see...
• 28 Plus Years of Experience
• Incredible Internet Exposure
• Written Market Plan
• Radio Exposure
• Print Exposure
• In-House Media Room
• Virtual Media Tours
• Strong Referral Base
• She Loves What She Does
• She Wants To Go To Work for You

Molly J. Oliver
460-SOLD (7653)
462-6133 (Res.)

390 N. Franklin, Colby, KS
stockrealtyandauction.com

“an agent outselling”

Realtor®

STOCK REALTY & 
AUCTION CO.

QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

The government wears 
many hats. We put 

them all in one place.

Looking for one place to get answers 
to your questions about government 
benefits and services? USA.gov 
has you covered. It’s your offi cial 
source for government information. 
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My mother died of  
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